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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-03101 1713 9/26/2021 2130
-230

26000 BLK CAYUGA
ST

N/A SILVER 2021 KIA SPORTAGE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03103 1713 9/24/2021-
9/27/2021

1600
-053

26000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

LOCK BOX FORCED
OPEN

TOOLS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03120 1713 9/27/2021 0230
-113
0

26800 BLK
WESTERN AVE

REAR DRIVER SIDE
DOOR HANDLE
BROKEN

SLIPPERS, CHAIN,
HEADPHONES,
REGISTRATION PAPER,
INSURANCE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-03122 1713 9/24/2021-
9/27/2021

1700
-140
0

26000 BLK OAK ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 21-03128 1713 9/28/2021 0147 25000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

N/A BICYCLE SUSPECT FW WRG A WHITE SHIRT, BLK SHORTS,
AND A LEOPARD COLORED PURSE.

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-03154 1711 9/29/2021-
9/30/2021

1500
-043
0

2000 BLK 250TH ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-03156 1711 9/28/2021-
9/30/2021

1200
-140
0

24000 BLK CYPRESS
ST

IGNITION LOCK
CYLINDER PUNCHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03159 1710 9/30/2021 1700
-183
0

24000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

BAG, COMPUTER, WALLET,
CDL, CREDIT CARDS,
GLASSES

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03186 1713 10/2/2021-
10/3/2021

2215
-073
0

26000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

REAR DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW BROKEN

CASE, LAPTOP, FOLDER
CONTAINING DOCUMENTS,
BACKPACK, TABLET

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (09/26/2021 - 10/02/2021)

TOTAL ARRESTS: CRIMINAL THREATS - 1, DRUGS - 2, POSSESION OF BURGLARY TOOLS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 3
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RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03106 1730 9/26/2021-
9/27/2021

1800
-063

27000 BLK
WOODBROOK RD

N/A TOOLS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-03107 1730 9/26/2021-
9/27/2021

2030
-080

26000 BLK
BASSWOOD AVE

N/A BLK 2017 TOYOTA COROLLA SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-03112 1744 9/24/2021-
9/27/2021

1330
-083
0

6500 BLK VIA SIENA UNLOCKED VEHICLE PAPERWORK SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-03113 1739 9/27/2021 0000
-103
0

30000 BLK MARNE
DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE CHECKS, US CURRENCY, CDL SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-03140 1738 9/29/2021 2320 TERRANEA WAY UNLOCKED DOOR NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-03143 1736 6/1/2021-9
/29/2021

1400
-120

6900 BLK VALLON
DR

N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 21-03167 1735 9/30/2021-
10/1/2021

0000
-235

28000 BLK
AMBERGATE DR

MAIL THEFT MAIL SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03133 1723 9/25/2021-
9/28/2021

1630
-090

27000 BLK INDIAN
PEAK RD

N/A TOOLS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-03166 1721 10/1/2021 0200
-070
0

BRIDLEWOOD CIR UNLOCKED VEHICLE WALLET, CDL, MISC CREDIT
AND DEBIT CARDS,
BACKPACK, CLOTHING, US
CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, VIOLATION OF FIRE CODE - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 1, DRUGS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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